DAY

TIME ENTRY

SSDC Newmarket 2024- Small Studios Event

DANCE NAME STUDIO STU NUMB DANCERS

LENGTH

AGE Classification Age Division

Group Cate( Dance Categories

Thu, Apr 4, 2024
Thu, Apr 4, 2024
Thu, Apr 4, 2024
Thu, Apr 4, 2024
Thu, Apr 4, 2024
Thu, Apr 4, 2024
Thu, Apr 4, 2024
Thu, Apr 4, 2024
Thu, Apr 4, 2024
Thu, Apr 4, 2024
Thu, Apr 4, 2024
Thu, Apr 4, 2024
Thu, Apr 4, 2024
Thu, Apr 4, 2024
Fri, Apr 5, 2024
Fri, Apr 5, 2024
Fri, Apr 5, 2024
Fri, Apr 5, 2024
Fri, Apr 5, 2024
Fri, Apr 5, 2024
Fri, Apr 5, 2024
Fri, Apr 5, 2024
Fri, Apr 5, 2024
Fri, Apr 5, 2024
Fri, Apr 5, 2024
Fri, Apr 5, 2024
Fri, Apr 5, 2024
Fri, Apr 5, 2024
Fri, Apr 5, 2024
Fri, Apr 5, 2024
Sat, Apr 6, 2024
Sat, Apr 6, 2024
Sat, Apr 6, 2024
Sat, Apr 6, 2024
Sat, Apr 6, 2024
Sat, Apr 6, 2024
Sat, Apr 6, 2024
Sat, Apr 6, 2024
Sat, Apr 6, 2024
Sat, Apr 6, 2024
Sat, Apr 6, 2024
Sat, Apr 6, 2024
Sat, Apr 6, 2024

12:30 PM

1:48 PM 106
3:07 PM

4:43 PM 145
5:05 PM

6:25 PM 152
6:41 PM 156
7:48 PM 173
7:55 PM

8:44 PM 181
9:02 PM 186
9:06 PM 187
9:14 PM 189
9:25 PM

7:30 AM

9:56 AM

12:02 PM

2:44 PM

4.06 PM 281
4:48 PM

6:16 PM 295
6:49 PM 303
7:24 PM

7:50 PM 312
8:29 PM 322
8:49 PM 327
9:00 PM 330
9:04 PM 331
9:15 PM 334
9:34 PM

7:00 AM

8:34 AM 346
9:47 AM

11:47 AM

2:33 PM

3:30 PM 416
4:16 PM

6:10 PM 440
6:23 PM 443
715PM

7:35 PM

7:55 PM

8:35 PM

Dancers Arrive and Warm up
Impossible The Dance Experience | J
Awards Break

At the Ball The Dance Experience | J
Awards Break and DINNER

As the World Ca The Dance Experience

o |

I've Been Loving The Dance Experience
Rather Be The Dance Experience

AWARDS BREAK

[

Solas The Dance Experience
When He Sees \ The Dance Experience

Hold Your Hand| The Dance Experience

[

You'll Never Wal The Dance Experience
Awards Break and Good Night

Dancers Arrive and Warm up

Awards Break

Awards Break and Lunch

Awards Break

Speaking Frenct The Dance Experience | J

Awards Break and Dinner

Falling The Dance Experience | J
Depth Over Disti The Dance Experience | J
Awards Break

New York, NY | The Dance Experience J
Footloose The Dance Experience | J
Ballet Suite The Dance Experience | J
The Formula for| The Dance Experience | J
It's All Coming E The Dance Experience | J
| Bet You Won't | The Dance Experience | J

Awards Break and Good Night
Dancers Arrive and Warm up
Do You Believe i The Dance Experience | J

Awards Break

2 | Aylin Adderley, Breanna McKenna

Angelica Cozza

Shaila Auglay

Ava Trentadue

w

Angelica Cozza, Naomie Elliott, Summer Hakim

Nevaeha Johnson

Keira Moodley

Summer Hakim

N

Shaila Auglay, Naomie Elliott

Naomie Elliott

©

Shaila Auglay, Carolyn Belanger, Kyra Bhakti, Angelica Cozza, Naomie Elliott, Nevaeha Johnson, Keira Moodley, Emily Plewe, Ava Trentadue

N

Nevaeha Johnson, Ava Trentadue

®

Shaila Auglay, Kyra Bhakti, Angelica Cozza, Naomie Elliott, Summer Hakim, Nevaeha Johnson, Keira Moodley, Ava Trentadue

®

Shaila Auglay, Angelica Cozza, Naomie Elliott, Summer Hakim, Nevaeha Johnson, Keira Moodley, Emily Plewe, Ava Trentadue

Carolyn Belanger

N

Naomie Elliott, Keira Moodley

Nevaeha Johnson

Ava Trentadue

6 | Callie Azavedo, Callum Azavedo, Aaliyah Clarke, Freya Eidelberg, Eva Martin, Alina Mirza

Awards Break and LUNCH and OVERALLS for ALL NOVICE, ALL CUTIES AND TINY STARS

Awards Break

Champagne The Dance Experience | J
Awards Break and Dinner

Barbie Dreams | The Dance Experience | J
Pump It The Dance Experience | J
AWARDS BREAK

Prep for Showcase

Showcase of the Stars

OVERALL AWARDS

1 | Kyra Bhakti

10 | Shaila Auglay, Carolyn Belanger, Kyra Bhakti, Angelica Cozza, Naomie Elliott, Summer Hakim, Nevaeha Johnson, Keira Moodley, Emily Plewe, Ava Trer

4 | Aylin Adderley, Cayin Azavedo, Avery Cuarteron, Breanna McKenna

01:00:00
00:03:45
00:28:00
00:03:45
01:15:00
00:03:45
00:03:45
00:03:45
00:25:00
00:03:45
00:03:45
00:03:45
00:03:45
00:20:00
01:00:00
00:29:00
01:08:00
00:26:00
00:03:45
01:07:00
00:03:45
00:03:45
00:26:00
00:03:45
00:03:45
00:03:45
00:03:45
00:03:45
00:03:45
00:15:00
01:00:00
00:03:45
00:28:00
01:18:00
00:27:00
00:03:45
01:04:00
00:04:45
00:03:45
00:20:00
00:20:00
00:40:00
01:15:00

14
15
14

15
15
14
14

15
15

14
14
16
14
15
15

7

17

15
10

Novice

Competitive

Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Mini

Intermediate

Intermediate
Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate
Intermediate
Senior

Intermediate
Intermediate

Intermediate

Cutie

Senior

Intermediate

Pre-Competitiy Mini

Duet/Trio

Solo

Solo
Solo

Duet/Trio

Solo
Solo
Solo

Duet/Trio

Solo

Small Groug

Duet/Trio

Small Group
Small Groug
Solo
Duet/Trio
Solo

Solo

Small Groug

Solo

Large Groug
Small Groug

Musical Theatre

Ballet - Demi Characte

Contemporary
Contemporary

Tap

Ballet - Demi-Pointe
Musical Theatre
Tap

Contemporary

Musical Theatre

Contemporary

Contemporary

Hip-Hop

Musical Theatre
Ballet - Demi-Pointe
Musical Theatre
Lyrical

Hip-Hop

Jazz

Hip-Hop

Jazz

Hip-Hop



