## SSDC Newmarket 2024- Small Studios Event

DAY	TIME	ENTRY DANCE NAME	STUDIO	STU NUI	MB DANCERS	LENGTH	AG	E Classification	Age Division	Group Cate:	Dance Cate	egories
Thu, Apr 4, 2024	12:30 PM	Dancers Arrive a	and Warm up			01:00:00						
Thu, Apr 4, 2024	1:48 PM	106 Impossible	The Dance Experience	J	2 Aylin Adderley, Breanna McKenna	00:03:45	10	Novice	Mini	Duet/Trio	Musical Th	eatre
Thu, Apr 4, 2024	3:07 PM	Awards Break				00:28:00						
Thu, Apr 4, 2024	4:43 PM	145 At the Ball	The Dance Experience	J	1 Angelica Cozza	00:03:45	15	Competitive	Intermediate	Solo	Ballet - Dei	mi Characte
Thu, Apr 4, 2024	5:05 PM	Awards Break a	nd DINNER			01:15:00						
Thu, Apr 4, 2024	6:25 PM	152 As the World Ca	The Dance Experience	J	1 Shaila Auglay	00:03:45	14	Competitive	Intermediate	Solo	Contempo	rary
Thu, Apr 4, 2024	6:41 PM	156 I've Been Loving	The Dance Experience	J	1 Ava Trentadue	00:03:45	15	Competitive	Intermediate	Solo	Contempo	rary
Thu, Apr 4, 2024	7:48 PM	173 Rather Be	The Dance Experience	J	3 Angelica Cozza, Naomie Elliott, Summer Hakim	00:03:45	14	Competitive	Intermediate	Duet/Trio	Тар	
Thu, Apr 4, 2024	7:55 PM	AWARDS BREA	K			00:25:00						
Thu, Apr 4, 2024	8:44 PM	181 Solas	The Dance Experience	J	1 Nevaeha Johnson	00:03:45	15	Competitive	Intermediate	Solo	Ballet - Dei	mi-Pointe
Thu, Apr 4, 2024	9:02 PM	186 When He Sees I	The Dance Experience	J	1 Keira Moodley	00:03:45	15	Competitive	Intermediate	Solo	Musical Th	eatre
Thu, Apr 4, 2024	9:06 PM	187 Hold Your Hand	The Dance Experience	J	1 Summer Hakim	00:03:45	14	Competitive	Intermediate	Solo	Тар	
Thu, Apr 4, 2024			The Dance Experience	_	2 Shaila Auglay, Naomie Elliott	00:03:45	_	Competitive	Intermediate		Contempo	rary
Thu, Apr 4, 2024		Awards Break a				00:20:00	+					, ,
Fri, Apr 5, 2024	7:30 AM	Dancers Arrive a				01:00:00						
Fri, Apr 5, 2024	9:56 AM	Awards Break	and main up			00:29:00						
Fri, Apr 5, 2024	12:02 PM	Awards Break a	nd Lunch			01:08:00						
Fri, Apr 5, 2024	2:44 PM	Awards Break	nd Editori			00:26:00	-					
	4:06 PM		The Description		1 Naomie Elliott		14	0		0-1-	Musical Th	
Fri, Apr 5, 2024			The Dance Experience	J	Naomie Elilott	00:03:45	14	Competitive	Intermediate	Solo	Musicai In	leatre
Fri, Apr 5, 2024	4:48 PM	Awards Break a				01:07:00	-					
Fri, Apr 5, 2024	6:16 PM	295 Falling	The Dance Experience	_	9 Shaila Auglay, Carolyn Belanger, Kyra Bhakti, Angelica Cozza, Naomie Elliott, Nevaeha Johnson, Keira Moodley, Emily Plewe, Ava Trentadue	00:03:45	-	Competitive	Intermediate	Small Group	· ·	-
Fri, Apr 5, 2024	6:49 PM	·	The Dance Experience	J	2 Nevaeha Johnson, Ava Trentadue	00:03:45	15	Competitive	Intermediate	Duet/Trio	Contempo	rary
Fri, Apr 5, 2024	7:24 PM	Awards Break				00:26:00						
Fri, Apr 5, 2024	7:50 PM	312 New York, NY	The Dance Experience	J	8 Shaila Auglay, Kyra Bhakti, Angelica Cozza, Naomie Elliott, Summer Hakim, Nevaeha Johnson, Keira Moodley, Ava Trentadue	00:03:45	14	Competitive	Intermediate	Small Group	Hip-Hop	
Fri, Apr 5, 2024	8:29 PM	322 Footloose	The Dance Experience	J	8 Shaila Auglay, Angelica Cozza, Naomie Elliott, Summer Hakim, Nevaeha Johnson, Keira Moodley, Emily Plewe, Ava Trentadue	00:03:45	14	Competitive	Intermediate	Small Group	Musical Th	eatre
Fri, Apr 5, 2024	8:49 PM	327 Ballet Suite	The Dance Experience	J	1 Carolyn Belanger	00:03:45	16	Competitive	Senior	Solo	Ballet - Dei	mi-Pointe
Fri, Apr 5, 2024	9:00 PM	330 The Formula for	The Dance Experience	J	2 Naomie Elliott, Keira Moodley	00:03:45	14	Competitive	Intermediate	Duet/Trio	Musical Th	eatre
Fri, Apr 5, 2024	9:04 PM	331 It's All Coming E	The Dance Experience	J	1 Nevaeha Johnson	00:03:45	15	Competitive	Intermediate	Solo	Lyrical	
Fri, Apr 5, 2024	9:15 PM	334   I Bet You Won't	The Dance Experience	J	1 Ava Trentadue	00:03:45	15	Competitive	Intermediate	Solo	Hip-Hop	
Fri, Apr 5, 2024	9:34 PM	Awards Break a	nd Good Night			00:15:00						
Sat, Apr 6, 2024	7:00 AM	Dancers Arrive a	and Warm up			01:00:00						
Sat, Apr 6, 2024	8:34 AM	346 Do You Believe	i The Dance Experience	J	6 Callie Azavedo, Callum Azavedo, Aaliyah Clarke, Freya Eidelberg, Eva Martin, Alina Mirza	00:03:45	7	Competitive	Cutie	Small Group	Jazz	
Sat, Apr 6, 2024	9:47 AM	Awards Break				00:28:00						
Sat, Apr 6, 2024	11:47 AM	Awards Break a	nd LUNCH and OVERALL	S for ALL	NOVICE, ALL CUTIES AND TINY STARS	01:18:00						
Sat, Apr 6, 2024	2:33 PM	Awards Break				00:27:00						
Sat, Apr 6, 2024	3:30 PM	416 Champagne	The Dance Experience	J	1 Kyra Bhakti	00:03:45	17	Competitive	Senior	Solo	Hip-Hop	
Sat, Apr 6, 2024	4:16 PM	Awards Break a			•	01:04:00					1111	
Sat, Apr 6, 2024	6:10 PM			J	10 Shaila Auglay, Carolyn Belanger, Kyra Bhakti, Angelica Cozza, Naomie Elliott, Summer Hakim, Nevaeha Johnson, Keira Moodley, Emily Plewe, Ava	_	15	Competitive	Intermediate	Large Group	Jazz	
Sat, Apr 6, 2024	6:23 PM	443 Pump It	The Dance Experience	_	4 Aylin Adderley, Cayin Azavedo, Avery Cuarteron, Breanna McKenna	00:03:45	-	Pre-Competiti		Small Group		
Sat, Apr 6, 2024	7:15 PM	AWARDS BREA				00:20:00	+				1 1 1	
Sat, Apr 6, 2024	7:35 PM Prep for Showcase				00:20:00							
Sat, Apr 6, 2024	7:55 PM	· ·				00:40:00						
						01:15:00	-				+++	+++
Sat, Apr 6, 2024	8:35 PM	OVERALL AWAR	סעח			01:15:00						